Sponsorship Levels & Benefits

$ 25.00

$ 50.00

$ 100.00

$ 150.00

$ 250.00

$ 500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

Garnet

Opal

Sapphire

Ruby

Silver

Emerald

Gold

Diamond

Platinum

Listing in Program and on Website

Listing in Program and on Website
Business Card Ad in Show Book (Black & White)

Listing in Program and on Website
Business Card Ad in Show Book (Black & White)
Name in Program as a Class Award Sponsor

Listing in Program and on Website
One-Quarter Page Ad in Show Book (Black & White)
Name in Program as a Reserve Champion Award Sponsor

Listing in Program and on Website
One-Third Page Ad in Show Book (Black & White)
Name in Program as a Grand Champion Award Sponsor

Listing in Program and on Website

One-Half Page Ad in Show Book (Black & White)

Signage in Arena

Announced Recognition During Show

A Sponsorship of $500.00 will get their ad on the website AND
in the Showring Magazine for one issue FREE OF CHARGE.

Listing in Program and on Website

Full Page Ad in Show Book (Black & White)

Signage in Arena

Announced Recognition During Show

A Sponsorship of $1,00.00 will get their ad on the website AND
in the Showring Magazine for two issues FREE OF CHARGE.

Listing in Program and on Website

Full Page Color Ad in Show Book

Signage in Arena

Announced Recognition During Show

A Sponsorship of $2,500.00 will get their ad on the website
AND in the Showring Magazine for three issues FREE OF
CHARGE.

Listing in Program and on Website
Full Page Color Ad in Show Book
Signage in Arena

Announced Recognition During Show
Complimentary Vendor Space



A sponsorship of $5,000.00 will also get their full page color ad
on the website AND in the Showring Magazine for four issues
(one year) FREE OF CHARGE.

All Sponsors are to supply their own copy ready ads.
Minimum resolution for copy submitted electronically is 300 dpi.



