Sponsorship Levels & Benefits

\$	25.00	Garnet	Listing in Program and on Website
\$	50.00	Opal	Listing in Program and on Website Business Card Ad in Show Book (Black & White)
\$	100.00	Sapphire	Listing in Program and on Website Business Card Ad in Show Book (Black & White) Name in Program as a Class Award Sponsor
\$	150.00	Ruby	Listing in Program and on Website One-Quarter Page Ad in Show Book (Black & White) Name in Program as a Reserve Champion Award Sponsor
\$	250.00	Silver	Listing in Program and on Website One-Third Page Ad in Show Book (Black & White) Name in Program as a Grand Champion Award Sponsor
\$	500.00	Emerald	Listing in Program and on Website One-Half Page Ad in Show Book (Black & White) Signage in Arena Announced Recognition During Show A Sponsorship of \$500.00 will get their ad on the website AND in the Showring Magazine for one issue FREE OF CHARGE.
\$1,000.00		Gold	Listing in Program and on Website Full Page Ad in Show Book (Black & White) Signage in Arena Announced Recognition During Show A Sponsorship of \$1,00.00 will get their ad on the website AND in the Showring Magazine for two issues FREE OF CHARGE.
\$2	2,500.00	Diamond	Listing in Program and on Website Full Page Color Ad in Show Book Signage in Arena Announced Recognition During Show A Sponsorship of \$2,500.00 will get their ad on the website AND in the Showring Magazine for three issues FREE OF CHARGE.
\$5	5,000.00	Platinum	Listing in Program and on Website Full Page Color Ad in Show Book Signage in Arena Announced Recognition During Show Complimentary Vendor Space

A sponsorship of \$5,000.00 will also get their full page color ad on the website AND in the Showring Magazine for four issues (one year) FREE OF CHARGE.

All Sponsors are to supply their own copy ready ads. Minimum resolution for copy submitted electronically is 300 dpi.